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Nome
TUCUMAN SAL
PINOCHIO SAL

PORTENTOSO DO BJA
VAN DAME JR
VENTANIA
BERLUTE SAL
JEEP
TAZ MANIA
AVASSALADOR DO BJA
RELEVO MP3
CAXINEVELE DA TOCA

Anilha
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape

sape

Dono
SALVADOR
SALVADOR

EDUARDO M.

EVEL

BIBI
SALVADOR
SIGUEIRA
CLEYTON
EDUARDO MAGALHES
MARCINHO
CLAUDINHO

BICUDO PINTADO 09/10/2021
ECO SAPE SABADO

Cidade
NITEROI
NITEROI

RIO
SG
RIO
NITEROI
ITABORAI
NIT
RIO
SG
NIT

10/15 min
0/95546
0/55365
0/52770
0/31045
0/24536
0/24430
0/22968
0/22861
0/22562
0/21948
0/24480

Pontos
23
20
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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